

**Ingredients and Allergy Information**

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis PLC Stock Number	78450807
Name	Nio Coco Noel
Ingredients	LICOR 43 HORCHATA (CONTAINS SOY PROTEIN), CUSTOM-MADE WHITE CHOCOLATE AND COCONUT LIQUEURS (SOYBEANS). For allergens, see ingredients in capitals.
May contain statements	
Net Quantity	100ml
Manufacturer's name and address	NIO cocktails c/o The Foundry, Howard's Nursery, Handcross Road, RH13 6NX
Instructions for use	When ready to experience: rip the corner, tip over ice and wait 2 minutes. Sip to savour your NIO moment. Mixologist Tip: Add a couple of coffee beans for the ultimate NIO moment.
Alcoholic Strength	16.00% ABV
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes